Race Date

October 12, 2018

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Team

Granada

Madera South

Liberty - Bakersfield

Highland

Frontier

Redwood (Visalia)

Corcoran

Acalanes

El Diamante

Pitman

Roosevelt

Sanger

Lindsay

Mira Monte

Bullard

McFarland

Clovis West

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Team Summary Results

Junior Varsity Boys

Top5
Places

15

Top 5 Times:

80

Top 5 Times:

133

Top 5 Times:

173

Top 5 Times:

178

Top 5 Times:

185

Top 5 Times:

187

Top 5 Times:

191

Top 5 Times:

260

Top 5 Times:

282

Top 5 Times:

287

Top 5 Times:

308

Top 5 Times:

394

Top 5 Times:

426

Top 5 Times:

449

Top 5 Times:

475

Top 5 Times:

484

Top 5 Times:

1 2 3
56:37.1

10 11 16
59:18.1

9 19 30
1:00:12.1

8 26 29
1:01:01.7

7 12 51
1:00:59.5

17 36 42
1:01:12.0

18 20 37
1:01:18.7

14 23 39
1:01:23.7

32 33 45
1:02:45.3

24 48 56
1:03:08.3
15 54 62
1.03:16.4
6 13 31
1:.05:12.8
59 65 79
1.05:23.7
57 81 90
1:06:09.3
67 71 100
1:06:59.7
50 77 84
1:08:39.7

27 64 111
1:09:47.3

Finishers

4
4

21

35

34

53

43

46

41

68

69

73

125

89

93

101

116

130

Rough Rider Inviational Cross Country

5
5

22

40

76

55

47

66

74

82

85

83

133

102

105

110

148

152

6*
28

25

52

114

61

49

106

94

87

86

98

109

108

127

158

44

72

129

63

75

91

97

145

119

112

128
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Race Date

October 12, 2018

20

21

22

23

24

25

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team

Golden Valley (CE)

Independence

Woodlake

Garces Memoirial

North Bakersfield

Lemoore

West Bakersfield

Cesar Chavez

Atwater

Avenal

Coalinga

Edison

Exeter

Foothill (Bakersfield)

Fresno

Grace Davis

Kerman

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Team Summary Results

Junior Varsity Boys

Top5
Places

492

Top 5 Times:

500

Top 5 Times:

545

Top 5 Times:

550

Top 5 Times:

615

Top 5 Times:

655

Top 5 Times:

685

Top 5 Times:

714

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

60 78 95
1:08:53.9

70 92 99
1:08:22.4
88 103 115
1:09:29.4
58 96 104
1:11:15.4

80 123 126
1:13:28.9

107 134 136
1:15:00.9

113 124 140
1:16:54.1

132 142 144
1:17:51.6

Finishers

4
120

118

117

143

135

137

153

146

Rough Rider Inviational Cross Country

5
139

121

122

149

151

141

155

150

6* 7*
156

131

138

154

147 157
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Race Date
October 12, 2018

Place Team
Inc. Laguna Beach
Inc. McLane

Inc. Mendota

Inc. Mt. Whitney
Inc. Orange Cove
Inc. Orosi

Inc. Reedley

Inc. Riverbank
Inc. Riverdale

Inc. San Joaquin Memorial
Inc. Strathmore
Inc. Sunnyside
Inc. Yosemite

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Team Summary Results

Junior Varsity Boys

Top5
Places

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Finishers
4

Rough Rider Inviational Cross Country

5 &

7*
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